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Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19
UG [4 Years Program(s)] 160 190 390 190 -
PG [2 Year Program(s)] 100 100 - - -
Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)
(All programs No. of Male No. of Female Total Students Within State Outside State Outside Economically Socially No. of students No. of students No. of students No. of students
of all years) Students Students (Including male | (Including male Country Backward Challenged receiving full receiving full receiving full who are not
& female) & female) (Including male | (Including male (SC+ST+OBC tuition fee tuition fee tuition fee receiving full
& female) & female) Including male reimbursement reimbursement reimbursement tuition fee
& female) from the State from Institution | from the Private | reimbursement
and Central Funds Bodies
Government
UG [4 Years 624 162 786 489 297 0 131 554 407 251 23
Program(s)]
PG [2 Year 13 6 19 6 13 0 0 15 11 0 4
Program(s)]
Start up recognized by DPIIT/startup India
Name of Venture Year of recognition by DPIIT/startup India DPIIT/Start up India Registration No.
NA NA NA

Startups which have got VC investment in previous 3 years
Name of startups DPIIT No. Amount received Organisation Name Year of receiving VC investment Achievement Level Type of Investment
NA DIPPO 0 NA 2023-24 Basic principles observed and NA
reported
Seed Funding
Name of the Start-up DPIIT No. Seed funding received(in Name of Government Year of Receiving the Fund Achievement Level Type of Investment
Rupees) Organization providing Seed
Funding
NA DIPPNA 0 NA 2023-24 Basic principles observed and NA
reported
FDI investment in previous 3 years
Name of startups DPIIT No. FDI investment received(in Organization Name Year of receiving FDI Achievement Level Type of Investment
Rupees) investment
NA DIPPNA 0 NA 2023-24 Basic principles obs NA




Innovation grant received from govt. organization in previous 3 years

Name of Government orrgggis:éion from which grant is Name of the Program or Scheme Amount of Grant received Year of receiving grant
iv
IIT Guwahati Technology Innovation and Development Technology Innovation 3400000 2021-22
Foundation
IIT Guwahati Technology Innovation and Development Technology Innovation 1500000 2022-23
Foundation
NATIONAL MISSION ON HIMALAYAN STUDIES (NMHS) Development of sustainable technology for production of 1232880 2021-22
biomass pellet based fuel and herbal by- product from residue
of pruned tea plant: Augmenting rural development
Ministry of New and Renewable Energy, New Delhi BioGas Development and Training Centre 775800 2021-22
Indian Institute of Technology Guwahati TePP Outreach cum Cluster Innovation Center 814417 2021-22
Anusandhan National Research Foundation Innovation Contest and Showcasing 450000 2022-23
Patents
Calendar year 2023 2022 2021
No. of Patents Published 3 4 5
No. of Patents Granted 1 2 5
Patents Commercialized & Technology Transferred
Calendar year 2023 2022 2021
Patents Commercialized & Technology Transferred 0 0 0
Income from Technology Transferred(in Rupees). 0 0 0
Innovations at various stages of Technology Readiness Level
Name of the Start-up DPIIT No. Innovation Name Stage of technology
na NA NA -Select-
Ventures/startups grown to turnover of 50 lacs
Name of startups DPIIT No. Company's Turnover
NA DIPPNA 0
Alumni that are Founders of Forbes/Fortune 500 companies
Name of the Alumni Program passed from Year of passing Founder of company Year in which company appeared in Forbes /
Fortune 500
NA NA 0 NA 0
Pre-incubation Activities
Financial Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22




Number of participants in Pre-incubation activities 147 662 591

Expenditure on pre-incubation activities 1792788 5072740 4262733

Incubation Activities

Financial Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

Number of participants Incubated 163 76 32

Expenditure on incubation activities 498687 1379672 114257

Income generated by institution through incubation activities 0 0 0

FDP
Academic year Title of Course Program Coordinator(PC) Contact Details of(PC) No.of Participants Expenditure Program Start Date Program End Date

2021-22 Mathematics for Machine Dr. Deepak Gupta +91 99997 78726 20 124060 2021-07-27 2021-07-31
Learning

2021-22 Design driven innovation for Dr. M. Momocha Singh +91 94852 30587 22 105000 2021-08-20 2021-08-20
faculties of NIT Arunachal

2021-22 ATL FDP on Stress Busting Dr. M. Momocha Singh +91 94852 30587 145 192780 2021-09-20 2021-09-24
Meditation Sittings

2021-22 Automatic Speech Dr. Yang Saring +91 94362 72881 20 132000 2022-02-21 2022-02-25
Recognition

2021-22 Workshop for Startup and Dr. Sahadev Roy +91-9436272805 83 124600 2023-03-24 2022-03-24
Entrepreneurship
Developments & Startup Idea
Pitching

2021-22 Prototype/Process Design Dr.Sahadev Roy +9436272805 34 115168 2022-03-17 2022-03-17
and Development -
Prototyping

2021-22 Innovation Management Dr. M. Momocha Singh +91 94852 30587 57 192770 2022-02-15 2022-02-19

2021-22 Electronic Systems: Devices, Dr. Alak Majumder +91 97741 88095 110 190322 2022-03-14 2022-03-22
IC and Applications

2021-22 Hands on Training Program Dr. Pallabi Kalita Hui +918974498212 20 150127 2022-10-10 2022-10-14
on Kiwi Juice Beverage

2022-23 Enterpreneurship Dr. A. Vanav Kumar +919442559321 25 151917 2023-03-06 2023-03-10
development programme on
preparation of hydroponics
setup

2022-23 Introduction to high Dr. A. Vanav Kumar +919442559321 30 120450 2023-03-25 2023-03-25
performance computing
applications and systems

2023-24 Advanced Dr. A. Vanav Kumar +919442559321 60 234695 2024-02-22 2024-02-28
Entrepreneurshipskill
Development programme on
setting up of Hydroponics
system




2023-24

Two weeks Advanced
Entrepreneurship and Skill
Development (A-ESDP)
program Product
Development & Prototyping
Using CNC Machine, Non-
Conventional Machining and
Additive Manufacturing
Process

Dr. Prases Kumar Mohanty

+91 94852 36260

30

263205

2024-03-04

2024-03-15

2023-24

Mathematical Modelling on
Fluid Dynamics

Dr. Utpal Kumar Shah

+91 94362 71194

25

134253

2023-12-19

2023-12-23

2023-24

Making Smart Toys

Dr. Sahadev Roy

+91-9436272805

28

332927

2024-03-03

2024-03-11

2022-23

One-week Entrepreneurship
Development Training
Program on Vermicomposting

Dr. Manjula Das

manjula@nitap.ac .

30

149480

2023-03-13

2023-03-17

2021-22

Maosn training on biogas
digesters

Dr. Manjula Das

manjula@nitap.ac .i

22

179732

2022-03-04

2022-03-19

2022-23

One Week Entrepreneurship
Development Training
Program on Vermicomposting

Dr. Manjula Das

manjula@nitap.ac .i

25

119108

2023-03-20

2023-03-26

2021-22

Herbal Tablets, Capsules and
Syrup Making

Dr. Pallabi Kalita Hui

+918974498212

20

126332

2021-06-21

2021-06-25

2021-22

Design Thinking and Product
Development

Dr. Shubhajit Das

shubhajit@nitap.ac.in

178

134480

2021-08-23

2021-08-27

2021-22

One Week Faculty
Development Programme
(FDP) on Development and
Applications of Sensors in
Modern life,

Dr. Ananta Kumar Atta

+919442559321

30

122326

2021-10-25

2021-10-29

2021-22

Mechatronics and
Manufacturing Automation

Dr. Prases Kumar Mohanty

+91 94852 36260

30

118734

2021-10-04

2021-10-08

2021-22

Computational Intelligent
Models for Electrical
Engineering Applications

Dr. Abhik Banerjee

9485230670

50

242153

2021-09-06

2021-09-10

2021-22

Design Software for Product
Development

Dr. Shubhajit Das

shubhajit@nitap.ac.in

48

56000

2021-10-29

2021-11-03

2021-22

Machine Intelligence and
Signal Processing

Dr. Deepak Gupta

+91 99997 78726

83

158089

2021-09-23

2021-09-25

2021-22

Marketing and Processing
(Making) of Pickles and Other
Food Products

Dr. Ananta Kumar Atta

+919442559321

48

62020

2021-11-22

2021-11-26

2021-22

Domestic wiring and repair of
home appliances

Dr. Rajen Pudur

+91 94366 34942

20

328840

2021-12-13

2022-01-12

2021-22

Entrepreneurship
Development Fibre Extraction
from Banana Stem

Dr. Rajen Pudur

+91 94366 34942

20

241370

2022-02-07

2022-02-21

2021-22

Training on Layer Poultry
farming(

Dr. Rajen Pudur

+91 94366 34942

28

65400

2022-02-07

2022-02-11

2021-22

Training on Layer Poultry
Farming

Dr. Rajen Pudur

+91 94366 34942

20

30000

2022-02-14

2022-02-19

2021-22

Flexible 3D Printing
Operation and Prototype
Development

Dr. Shubhajit Das

shubhajit@nitap.ac.in

131

115200

2022-02-21

2022-02-25




2021-22

Design Thinking & Rapid
Prototyping: An
Entrepreneurship and Startup
Approach

=

. Shubhajit Das

shubhajit@nitap.ac.in

30

58800

2022-03-22

2022-03-26

2021-22

Enrichment Workshop-(TEW)
on Partial Differential
Equations

. Ram Prakash Sharma

=

+91 94610 70550

50

62820

2022-02-17

2022-03-13

2022-23

Cultivation of Mushroom in
NE Region

. Ananta Kumar Atta

=

+919442559321

20

105214

2022-10-10

2022-10-14

2022-23

Wireless Robotics

=

. Abhik Banerjee

9485230670

25

262320

2022-11-22

2022-11-22

2022-23

Smart Toys

=

. Sahadev Roy

+91-9436272805

27

139668

2022-11-22

2022-11-22

2022-23

Preparation of Slipper and
Bio-based Disposal Plates
and bowls

. Saikat Kumar Jana

=

+91 9485230608

29

84881

2023-02-20

2023-02-24

2022-23

Preparation and Preservation
of various flavor pickles

. Saikat Kumar Jana

=

+91 9485230608

28

89728

2023-02-27

2023-03-03

2022-23

Cultivation of Mushroom in
North East Region

=

. Pratap Kumar Swain

+919436828864

17

214288

2022-10-10

2022-10-14

2022-23

Oyster Mushroom Farming
&Making Plates and Bowls

=

. Pratap Kumar Swain

+919436828864

32

112850

2023-03-13

2023-03-17

2022-23

Fiber extraction from Banana
stem

=

. Rajen Pudur

+91 94366 34942

21

158089

2022-11-21

2022-11-26

2022-23

Handicrafts making from
Natural Fibre |

=

. Rajen Pudur

+91 94366 34942

22

185400

2023-03-06

2023-03-11

2022-23

Handicrafts making from
Natural banana fibre-I|

=

. Rajen Pudur

+91 94366 34942

21

191200

2023-03-20

2023-03-24

2022-23

Herbal Tablets, Capsules and
Syrup making

. Pallabi Kalita Hui

=

+918974498212

20

153849

2022-10-10

2022-10-14

2022-23

Herbal Tablets, Capsules and
Syrup Making

. Pallabi Kalita Hui

=

+918974498212

20

171834

2023-03-24

2023-03-30

2023-24

Advanced Entrepreneurship
skill development programme
on setting up of hydroponic
system

. A. Vanav Kumar

=

+919442559321

25

235150

2024-02-22

2024-02-28

2023-24

Guide to Farming of Oyster
Mushroom in Arunachal
Pradesh

=

. Pratap Kumar Swain

+919436828864

28

198070

2024-03-11

2024-03-15

2023-24

Product Development &
Prototyping Using CNC
Machine, Non-Conventional
Machining and Additive
Manufacturing Process

=

. Prases Kumar Mohanty

+91 94852 36260

25

245360

2024-03-04

2024-03-15

2023-24

Robotics and l1oT

=

. Abhik Banerjee,

9485230670

25

226580

2024-03-11

2024-03-15

2022-23

Programing and Assembling
to make new product by using
Wireless Robotics

=

. Abhik Banerjee,

9485230670

27

144625

2023-03-20

2023-03-24

Academic Courses in Innovation, Entrepreneurship and IPR

Academic year

Title of Course

Course Code

Type of Course

Level of Course(UG/PG/PhD)

Course Offering
Department/Centre/ UnitName

Total Credit Score




2023-24 Innovation, Technology & MH 510 Core Course PG Department of Management and 3
Entrepreneurship Humanities
2023-24 Integration of ERP and MH 512 Core Course PG Department of Management and 3
Ecommerce Humanities
2023-24 Skill development session MH 515 Core Course PG Department of Management and 15
Humanities
2023-24 PR and Business Law MH 520 Core Course PG Department of Management and 3
Humanities
2023-24 Logistic and Supply Chain MH 524 Core Course PG Department of Management and 3
Management Humanities
2023-24 Business communication MH 525 Core Course PG Department of Management and 3
Humanities
2023-24 Financial Management MH 514 Core Course PG Department of Management and 3
Humanities
2023-24 Managerial economics for MH 511 Core Course PG Department of Management and 3
entrepreneurs Humanities
2023-24 Application of Appropriate MH 513 Elective Course PG Department of Management and 3
Technology Humanities
2023-24 Plant Layout and Design MH 526 Elective Course PG Department of Management and 3
Humanities
2023-24 Integration of Marketing, Sales MH 527 Elective Course PG Department of Management and 3
and Distribution Humanities
2023-24 Entrepreneur Essential and Early- MH-2201 Core Course UG UG ECE CSE ME and EE 3
stage Start-up
Faculty Details
Srno Name Age Designation Gender Qualification Experience (In Currently working Joining Date Leaving Date Association type
Months) with institution?
1 Mohan V Aware 65 Dean / Principal / Male Ph.D 504 Yes 24-04-2024 -- Regular
Director / Vice
Chancellor
2 Mihir Kumar Shome 57 Professor Male Ph.D 353 Yes 27-12-2013 - Regular
3 Ram Prakash 55 Professor Male Ph.D 385 Yes 05-07-2019 -- Regular
Sharma
4 Moirangthem 37 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 178 Yes 08-02-2016 -- Regular
Momocha Singh
5 Vijayakumar 38 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 104 Yes 27-02-2016 -- Regular
Kathirvel
6 Mainak Mallik 59 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 456 Yes 22-12-2015 -- Regular
7 Sahadev Roy 44 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 244 Yes 13-08-2012 -- Regular
8 Sandip Kumar 38 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 158 Yes 19-09-2013 - Regular
Mandal
9 Rajen Pudur 43 Associate Professor | Male Ph.D 257 Yes 01-02-2012 - Regular
10 Achyuth Sarkar 46 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 202 Yes 02-09-2014 - Regular
11 Manjula Das Ghatak | 43 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 193 Yes 01-07-2015 - Regular




12 Yang Saring 40 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 233 Yes 11-04-2013 - Regular
13 Biri Arun 42 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 96 Yes 13-07-2019 - Regular
14 Debjit Dutta 40 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 212 Yes 18-07-2016 - Regular
15 Abhik Banerjee 38 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 192 Yes 22-12-2015 - Regular
16 Pallabi Kalita Hui 52 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 138 Yes 24-06-2015 -- Regular
17 Nabam Rich 40 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 147 Yes 25-06-2019 -- Regular
18 Prases Kumar 44 Associate Professor | Male Ph.D 192 Yes 01-08-2016 - Regular
Mohanty
19 Sanjeev Kumar 41 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 157 Yes 05-01-2015 - Regular
Metya
20 Tushar Dhabal Das 44 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 241 Yes 20-04-2015 - Regular
21 Rajib Jana 40 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 102 Yes 18-07-2016 - Regular
22 Saikat Kumar Jana 41 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 114 Yes 21-07-2015 -- Regular
23 Koj Sambyo 39 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 217 Yes 07-08-2012 - Regular
24 Kartick Mondal 41 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 119 Yes 27-05-2016 -- Regular
25 Subhadeep 42 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 259 Yes 22-01-2016 -- Regular
Mukhopadhyay
26 Nabakumar 44 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 193 Yes 29-12-2011 -- Regular
Pramanik
27 Brajagopal Datta 35 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 145 Yes 10-12-2013 -- Regular
28 Jumrik Taipodia 38 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 127 Yes 09-12-2013 - Regular
29 Swarnendu Kumar 40 Associate Professor | Male Ph.D 190 Yes 01-12-2011 - Regular
Chakraborty
30 Dipak Sen 45 Associate Professor | Male Ph.D 201 Yes 30-01-2015 - Regular
31 Yaka Bulo 36 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 157 Yes 07-08-2012 -- Regular
32 Utpal Kumar Saha 55 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 360 Yes 27-01-2012 - Regular
33 Karam Ratan Singh 41 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 163 Yes 31-01-2012 -- Regular
34 M Berlin 42 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 141 Yes 07-12-2015 -- Regular
35 Rajat Subhra 41 Associate Professor | Male Ph.D 234 Yes 01-12-2011 - Regular
Goswami
36 Jayakesh K 35 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 70 Yes 01-08-2022 - Regular
37 Abir Jyoti Mondal 40 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 168 Yes 09-09-2013 - Regular
38 Alak Majumder 34 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 142 Yes 06-09-2013 - Regular
39 A Vanav Kumar 46 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 264 Yes 15-07-2014 -- Regular
40 Shantanu Chatterjee | 36 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 150 Yes 14-09-2013 -- Regular
41 Kimjolly Lhouvum 42 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 107 Yes 09-03-2015 -- Regular
42 Subhasish Banerjee | 37 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 168 Yes 27-02-2013 - Regular




43 Anup Paul 42 Associate Professor | Male Ph.D 162 Yes 30-12-2015 - Regular
44 Preetisudha Meher 43 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 195 Yes 18-07-2016 - Regular
45 Susanta Maity 44 Associate Professor | Male Ph.D 208 Yes 16-09-2013 - Regular
46 Pratap Kumar Swain | 41 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 144 Yes 18-10-2013 - Regular
a7 Ralli Sangno 41 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 204 Yes 06-09-2013 -- Regular
48 Haridharan M K 38 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 120 Yes 01-08-2022 -- Regular
49 Ravi Ranjan Kumar 31 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 50 Yes 17-04-2023 - Regular
50 Shakti Prasad 39 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 156 No 05-01-2016 28-12-2023 Regular
51 Ananta Kumar Atta 43 Associate Professor | Male Ph.D 184 No 03-09-2013 28-12-2023 Regular
52 Pinakeswar 61 Professor Male Ph.D 468 No 14-09-2018 03-08-2023 Regular
Mahanta
53 Deepa S N 46 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 208 No 27-01-2021 31-07-2023 Regular
54 Shubhajit Das 38 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 156 No 28-08-2014 29-02-2024 Regular
55 Pankaj Biswas 45 Professor Male Ph.D 197 Yes 01-07-2021 -- Visiting
56 Santosha K Dwivedy | 54 Professor Male Ph.D 300 Yes 09-03-2021 - Visiting
57 Amaresh Dalal 46 Professor Male Ph.D 168 Yes 01-06-2021 - Visiting
58 Ujjwal Kumar Saha 61 Professor Male Ph.D 336 Yes 18-05-2021 -- Visiting
59 Anish Kumar Bhunia | 31 Lecturer Male Ph.D 18 No 02-01-2023 28-06-2024 Adhoc / Contractual
60 Saleh Ahmed 34 Lecturer Male Ph.D 34 Yes 13-08-2024 - Adhoc / Contractual
Mozumder
61 Momin Mukherjee 35 Other Female MBA 49 Yes 03-08-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual
62 Aditya Kumar Anshu | 38 Other Male M.Tech 44 Yes 05-01-2021 -- Adhoc / Contractual
63 Pragyan Kumar 35 Other Male M.Tech 44 Yes 10-08-2020 - Adhoc / Contractual
Sharma
64 Amalesh Nanda 37 Other Male M.Tech 36 Yes 04-01-2021 - Adhoc / Contractual
65 Aditya Roy 25 Other Male M.Tech 30 Yes 03-08-2023 - Adhoc / Contractual
66 Partha Pratim Gogoi | 30 Other Male M.Tech 54 No 05-01-2021 10-04-2024 Adhoc / Contractual
67 Ranjan Kumar 28 Other Male M.Tech 54 No 10-08-2020 03-12-2024 Adhoc / Contractual
68 Radha Palpi Boruah 27 Other Female M.Tech 54 Yes 05-01-2021 -- Adhoc / Contractual
69 Hiranmoy Kotal 28 Other Male M.Tech 44 Yes 04-01-2021 -- Adhoc / Contractual
70 Arup Kumar Das 40 Other Male M.Tech 54 Yes 06-07-2020 - Adhoc / Contractual
71 Rajaram Mohanty 28 Other Male M.Tech 44 Yes 10-08-2020 - Adhoc / Contractual
72 Saurabh Dubey 34 Other Male Ph.D 44 No 05-01-2021 15-07-2024 Adhoc / Contractual
73 Dipayan Paul 35 Other Male Ph.D 60 No 04-01-2021 27-02-2024 Adhoc / Contractual
74 Dipankar Gogoi 32 Other Male M.Tech 52 Yes 05-01-2021 -- Adhoc / Contractual




75 Ashok R 32 Other Male Ph.D 54 No 10-08-2020 29-10-2024 Adhoc / Contractual
76 Anjini Bellai 26 Other Female M.Tech 45 Yes 04-01-2021 - Adhoc / Contractual
77 Prity Kumari 29 Other Female M.Tech 42 Yes 05-01-2021 - Adhoc / Contractual
78 Sanjib Kalita 29 Other Male Ph.D 52 No 10-08-2020 25-04-2024 Adhoc / Contractual
79 Anupam Alok 37 Lecturer Male Ph.D 60 Yes 12-08-2024 -- Adhoc / Contractual
80 Supreme Das 37 Lecturer Male Ph.D 71 Yes 02-09-2024 -- Adhoc / Contractual
81 SAPNA RANI 34 Lecturer Female Ph.D 12 Yes 19-02-2024 - Adhoc / Contractual
GHIMIRAY
82 Chandan Dawo 35 Lecturer Male Ph.D 34 Yes 12-08-2024 - Adhoc / Contractual
83 Kuntal Chakraborty 38 Other Male M.Tech 27 Yes 10-08-2022 - Adhoc / Contractual
84 Hrishikesh 30 Other Male M.COM 7 Yes 03-08-2023 - Adhoc / Contractual
Upadhyaya
85 Vijay Pratap Yadav 33 Other Male M.Tech 7 Yes 16-08-2023 - Adhoc / Contractual
86 Himangshu Bora 25 Other Male M.Tech 6 Yes 03-08-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual
87 MANORANJAN 33 Other Male M.Tech 28 Yes 22-01-2024 - Adhoc / Contractual
MEHER
88 DEEPSHIKA 24 Other Female M.Tech 9 Yes 07-08-2023 -- Regular

GOGOI




